

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Bishuapurwa School to					
Beitha Tola.					
Agency - Branzo Project Pvt.					
Agreement No - 09/SBD/2023-24					
Date of work start - 26.12.23					
Date of completion - 25.12.24					
Date of entry - 25.04.24					
<u>work Done</u>					
① Granular Subbase with well					
graded material (GSS br-1)....					
7x 15.00x 3.75x 0.100 =					39.375m ³
② Water bound macadam with					
stone screening (WBSM br-3)....					
10x 15.00x 3.75x 0.075 =					42.188
10x 15.00x 3.75x 0.075 =					42.188
					84.376m ³
③ Cement concrete Pavement					
(M-30) , - - -					
4x 15.00x 3.75x 0.160 =					36.00
1x 10.00x $\frac{3.75 \times 5.10}{2}$ x 0.160 =					7.108
1x 15.00x $\frac{5.10 + 3.00}{2}$ x 0.160 =					9.720
1x 8.00x $\frac{3.00 + 5.10}{2}$ x 0.160 =					5.120
1x 7.00x $\frac{5.00 + 3.75}{2}$ x 0.160 =					4.900
1x 15.00x 3.75x 0.160 =					9.00
Continuation of = 71.820m					

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134 B/F - 71.820 m³

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	1x	15.00x	$\frac{3.75+3.90}{2}$	x 0.160	9.180
	1x	15.00x	$\frac{3.90+3.30}{2}$	x 0.160	8.640
	1x	8.00x	$\frac{3.30+4.00}{2}$	x 0.160	4.672
	1x	7.00x	$\frac{4.00+3.75}{2}$	x 0.160	4.340
	1x	15.00x	$\frac{3.75+3.60}{2}$	x 0.160	8.820
	1x	15.00x	$\frac{3.60+3.50}{2}$	x 0.160	8.520
	1x	15.00x	$\frac{3.50+3.30}{2}$	x 0.160	8.160
					124.152 m ³

28.04.24
J.F.

28.04.24
A.P.

Material Statement

- ① Cement - 43.453 MT
 ② Coarse Sand - 70.988 m³
 ③ Aggregate - 269.244 m³

28.04.24
J.F.

Abstract of cost

11

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① P/v & fixing of working bench mark pillars.					
1.540 KM Vide TMB P - ⑥					
@ Rs 5223.71/KM = Rs					8045.00
② P/v & fixing of reference pillars.					
1.540 KM Vide TMB P - ⑥					
@ Rs 2450.61/KM = Rs					3783.00
③ Clearing & grubbing road land.					
0.616 Ha Vide TMB P - ⑥					
@ Rs 72697.86/Ha = Rs					44782.00
④ Dismantling of e.c. Pavement.					
510 m ² Vide TMB P - ⑥					
@ Rs 1780.01/m ² = Rs					9078.00
⑤ Const. of emb. with material (for 1000 m lead).					
301.450 m ² Vide TMB P - ⑥					
@ Rs 258.52/m ² = Rs					77931.00
⑥ Gravel for sub base with well graded material (GSD 600-1).					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
229.817 m ³ Vide TMB P- (7)					
229.817 m³ Vide TMB P- (5)					
39.375					
269.192 m ³ @ Rs 4445.53/m ³ = Rs					1196717.00
(7) Water band macadam with stone screening (worn m ³)					
117.514 m ³ Vide TMB P- (7)					
84.376 m ³ Vide TMB P- (5)					
201.890 m ³ @ Rs 5609.47/m ³ = Rs					1132496.00
(8) Cement concrete pavement (M-30) - - - - -					
124.152 m ³ Vide TMB P- (10)					
@ Rs 10448.36/m ³ = Rs					1297185.00
(9) P/v & fixing of typical information signboard with logo - - - - -					
2.00 Nos Vide TMB Page (7)					
@ Rs 12333.33/No = Rs					24667.00
					Rs 3794684.00
Add Labour & ccs @ 1% = Rs					37947.00
Add GST @ 18% = Rs					683043.00
Add S. Fee. for in this Bill = Rs					22471.00
S. Fee for previous Bill = Rs					21357.00
					Rs 4559502.00
Less below @ 10% = Rs					455950.00
					Rs 4103552.00
Less previous bill payment = Rs					1999660.00
					Rs 2103892.00

Continuation

25.04.24
S.E.

25/04/24
AC

cap
for signature